

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9940-9942/2008

UNION OF INDIA THR.G.M.NORTHERN RAILWAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGMOHAN SINGH,N.R.P.H.E.WELF.ASS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 27.8.2008.
List the matter on 27.8.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar