

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5265-5267 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

UNION OF INDIA THR.G.M.NORTHERN RAILWAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGMOHAN SINGH,N.R.P.H.E.WELF.ASS.& ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 521 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Soumitra Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks.

List again on 3.11.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd