

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-3 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5265-5267 OF 2008

UNION OF INDIA THR.G.M.NORTHERN RAILWAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGMOHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG

Mr. Deepak Jain,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Chiranjeev Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant

Ms. Kiran Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.T. Amith,Adv.
Ms. Ritika Gambhir,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of July, 2014.
I.As are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar